

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 11018-11021/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2011 in WPC No.7553/2005,WPC
No.7556/2005,WPC No.6352/2007, WPC No.12459/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF
ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

ANANTA GOPAL BHAKTA SAMAJ SEVA SANGHA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, CUTTACK & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/05/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.(Mentioned)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the SLPs on 24th May, 2013.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master
(Mentioning slip is enclosed)